MAX FRANK Group | www.maxfrank.com | ecatalog.maxfrank.com Date of creation: 27.05.2026
Page 1/1
Distance tubes made of fibre concrete, Ø 22
mm, length 200 mm
Item No. MR220200
more product details
Distance tubes, fixed lengths
more information
Technical Data
Any cut length up to 1.25 m can be supplied - item number MRFIX. All cut lengths below 100 mm are
invoiced at the price of 100 mm. Fixed lengths for distance tubes diameter 27 mm on request.
Made of fibre-reinforced concrete
Length 200 mm
Internal diameter 22 mm
For steel diameters 12,5 / 15,0 mm
Storage unit Pce
Packaging unit 80 Pcs
Outer packaging
Pcs
1,00
Pallet content 2.880 Pcs
Pallet content 36 Packaging unit
Weight 0,379 kg/pce
Weight 30,32 kg/packaging unit
WG: 58